Datasheet
TorVec felt roof seals®
Felt roof seal pipe flashings
04 ROOFTOP PRODUCTS
TorVec® Felt Roof Seals
Key Features
• Unique rib based design - excellent adhesion to bitumen
• EPDM rubber - durable, flexible and weatherproof
• Weathertight seal - stainless steel clamp with each pipe
flashing
• Simple to fit sleeve marked with pipe diameters
Application
• Provides weatherseal for pipes, chimneys, flues and other
penetrations through bituminous felt roof systems
Document reference: DS-RP-TV-7.17/01
Number 10905
ISO 9001: 2008
ISO 14001: 2004
BS OHSAS 18001: 2007
FIXFAST Ltd  |  Merlin House  |  Seven Mile Lane  |  Borough Green  |  Sevenoaks  |  Kent  |  TN15 8QY
T: 0845 450 7483  |  F: 0845 450 7486  |  E: info@fixfast.com  |  W: www.fixfast.com
Fixfast is a trading name of FIXFAST Ltd which is a company registered in England & Wales with number 09481218.
The registered office is Fixfast, Merlin House, Seven Mile Lane, Borough Green, Sevenoaks, Kent, United Kingdom TN15 8QY
© Fixfast July 2017. Due to a policy of continual development, Fixfast reserves the right to change product specification and descriptions without prior notice.
TorVec® felt roof seals
TorVec® felt roof seals
Code Pipe diameters (mm)
Base diameter dimensions
(mm)
Black EPDM temperature range -30°C to +90°C
TV-FR-EB-0-40 0-49 425
TV-FR-EB-50-60 50-74 462
TV-FR-EB-75-90 75-109 492
TV-FR-EB-110-125 110-129 527
TV-FR-EB-130-140 130-149 540
TV-FR-EB-150-175 150-199 576
TV-FR-EB-200-250 200-274 637
TV-FR-EB-275-325 275-349 712
TV-FR-EB-350-400 350-489 787
TV-FR-EB-490-530 490-589 800
TV-FR-EB-590-630 590-689 900
TV-FR-EB-690-730 690-789 1000
TV-FR-EB-790-830 790-830 1100
TorVec® felt roof seals - retrofit
Code Pipe diameters (mm)
Base diameter dimensions
(mm)
TV-RFR-EB-19-90 19-90 420
TV-RFR-EB-110-170 110-170 510
TV-RFR-EB-160-250 160-250 590 TV-RFR
TV-FR